Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Leo Meridian Infrastructure Projects And Hotels Limited;

Number:

1, Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Date of Coerencement of CIRP: 09- 04 2019 List of Creditors as on: 26-11-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Raj Kumar Ralhan; Process
igitof registration number: 11614

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

17531600031.12

17531600031.12

79.42

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

159788986.00

157658576.00

0.71

2130410

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

22

1860724.00

22

1762895.00

0.01

97829.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

12

4330006147.00

12

4330006147.00

19.62

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

88

82799087.97

88

53473634.02

0.24

29325435.95

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

22106054976.09

22074501283.14

31553674.95

NA
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