	(Fi	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	17531600031.12	9	17531600031.12	79.42	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	159788986.00	2	157658576.00	0.71	0	2130410	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	22	1860724.00	22	1762895.00	0.01	0	97829.00	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	12	4330006147.00	12	4330006147.00	19.62	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	88	82799087.97	88	53473634.02	0.24	0	29325435.95	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		133	22106054976.09	133	22074501283.14	100.00	0	31553674.95	0	